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SPEEDWERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED WPV"HMLI"

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-73, AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883
Tel: 96195936 / info@speedwerkz.biz

VEHICLE NUMBER: SLN9110R
MAKE & MODEL: HONDA SHUTTLE

BONNET An

BONNET LOCK nA

BONNET LOCK BRACKET ¢ ra

FRONT GRILLE CHROME "M A

FRONT GRILLE BASE &u [c o
FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM nn
HEADLAMP L/R X2 I'H!cl,u (e
HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/RX2 ("
FRONT BUMPER o
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/RX2 A1
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE g
FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLEL/RX2 A N
FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER T
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT T¥>
FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER AN
SUPPORT PANEL 8
SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH 1 1
CONDENSER A4

RADIATOR AA

TAILGATE Fodynd
TAILGATE H LOGO LA

TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EMBLEM /LA
TAILGATE HINGES L/R X2 AA
TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L/RX2 AN
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH Deg
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CHROME (/¢
TAILGATE SHOCK ABSORBERL/RX2 AN
TAILGATE LAMP L/R X2 (oY
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE A~
TAILGATE INNER HANDLE POCKET 4 7
TAILGATE INNER LOCK Aund (14
TAILGATE STRIKER AA
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 8 Ll HW{
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN S he
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING /L&
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395 x2 2790

TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD ~ »2 / e

TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET AN

TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR Do L

TAIL LAMP L/R X2 cne £2.¢0 xp > 10F0-f
REAR BUMPER D13 Q% v

REAR BUMPER TOW COVER T

N193. 20

$0.09

(0 dogf

$980.80 ¥

$235.40 ¥
$65.90

$302.40 X

$385.20 .
$28.40 e

$4,500.80 .~
~S89.40 7
$1,250.20
$76.40 X
$178.30 _~
$132.80 A
$65.40 ¥
$321.60
$180.30 X
$891.60
$88.70
$1,123.50 X
$1,540.20 X
$2,101.60
$52.10
$68.30
$188.80 —<~
$146.60 A
$342.80
$143.70 ‘//;
$416.20 X
$996.60
$241.30 X
$79.60%
$218.20 —
$56.00 X
$168.70 ~_
$941.60
$86.30
$379.30 _~
$78.90 X
$403.70
$1,256.80 "

$1,368.10
$86.30/
=l




REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R X2 6M{(du $86.00.—~"
REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET L/R X2 11 $79.60
REAR BUMPER SPONGE L/R X2 Tara $210.80

REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS L/R X2 V(< Ay Kena 60-0) $156.20 [P ¢
REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS GARNISH L/R X2 1w "$196.80
REAR BUMPER BUZZER A4 $196.40%.
REAR BUMPER ANTENNA o $175.80 v
END PANEL Bedl o bo0-8U . $812.70~
END PANEL GARNISH Dy 24835 $335.00~
REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD L/R X2 Q¢ / Torn "$986.20 B
FLOOR PANEL i~ $1,252.30 X
FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT TOP COVER 172 $386.90 —
FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT ERAY cpafyg_ 9.1 $305.60 _—
REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD An $89.00 %,
REAR £ [onc gend) Yrey (o HEE2 $895.40 .~
REAR EXHAUST RUBBER HANGER X2 A $102.00 ¥
$28,525.50
Less 20% $5,705.10
$22,820.40
BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS A A $80.00 X
! e FRONT BUMPER CLIPS ALK $60.00 79
FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS A $60.00 X
FRONT GRILLE CLIPS AA $30.00 ¥
SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS A A $30.00 ~
[5ef REARREVERSESENSOR  #Nel fugbon $280.00 390
REAR REVERSE CAMERA a4 $300.00 A
($o+ REAR BUMPER CLIPS Nl $60.00 3 o
[sef TAILGATE TRIMBOARD CLIPS  ‘lea 1 $50.00 3 U
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS A A $30.00 X
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM /A $350.00 200
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT /A $100.00 #9
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SPONGE A A $60.00 2o
END PANEL GARNISH CLIPS N+ $60.00 Yy
END PANEL SEALANT A $100.00 45
FLOOR PANEL SEALANT AA $100.00 Y.
REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH Do.,),e_ $70.00 Ho

$1,820.00

TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND HEADLAMP LEVELING $80.00 2
TO REMOVE & REPLACE CONDENSER, TOP UP A/C GAS AA $150.00
TO REMOVE & REPLACE RADIATOR, TOP UP COOLANT AN $120.00 X
TO CHECK REAR WIRING bpdA 35000 %
TO REPLACE REAR REVERSE SENSOR $80.00 39
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE CAMERA $100.00 X
TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAILGATE EITTINGS TO NEW $100.00 §
TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN $180.00 /2
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR INTERIOR TRIMS AND GARNISH $120.00 6 O

TO PROVIDE LABOUR,WORKMANSHIP
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED PANELS

$2,400.00 / @(k)
52,400.00 /pp)



RUST PROOFING
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER

Total

$150.00 JU

AN $150.00 ¢
$6,080.00

$30,720.40
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