Not Authoriel
nevers
22/11/24
2/5 a 14,000/
abopter Attary~
(0 days

SPEEDWERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED

1 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6 #01-73, AUTOBAY, SINGAPORE 417883 Tel: 96195936 / info@speedwerkz.biz

VEHICLE NUMBER: SLN9110R MAKE & MODEL: HONDA SHUTTLE

		4000 00 1/
BONNET ^ 1		\$980.80 🗶
BONNET LOCK 1		\$235.40 X
BONNET LOCK BRACKET Cra		\$65.90
FRONT GRILLE CHROME 11 1		\$302.40 🔀
FRONT GRILLE BASE ENTER	302.00	\$385.20
FRONT GRILLE EMBLEM		\$28.40
HEADLAMP L/R X2 holder (Co	2201 X2 = 4402	\$4,500.80
HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET L/R X2 C ○		\$89.40
FRONT BUMPER	1081-20	\$1,250.20
FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R X2 11 11		\$76.40 🗶
FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 1~1		\$178.30
FRONT BUMPER SIDE GRILLE L/R X2 ^ ^		\$132.80 🗡
FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER R		\$65.40 X
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT TY>		\$321.60
FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER 1		\$180.30
SUPPORT PANEL		\$891.60
SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH 1		\$88.70
CONDENSER		\$1,123.50
RADIATOR ^^		\$1,540.20 ×
TAILGATE BOOKS	1193.20	\$2,101.60
TAILGATE H LOGO		\$52.10
TAILGATE "SHUTTLE" EMBLEM ALL		\$68.30
TAILGATE HINGES L/R X2		\$188.80
TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP L/R X2		\$146.60 🗴
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH		\$342.80
TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CHROME		\$143.70
TAILGATE SHOCK ABSORBER L/R X2		\$416.20 X
TAILGATE LAMP L/R X2	395 x2 = 790	\$996.60
TAILGATE OUTER HANDLE		\$241.30 🗶
TAILGATE INNER HANDLE POCKET 4		\$79.60 🗶
TAILGATE INNER LOCK Sufftwi		\$218.20
TAILGATE STRIKER		\$56.00 🗶
TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP 1~1		\$168.70
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN Shother		\$941.60
TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING		\$86.30
TAILGATE INNER TRIMBOARD De /cm		\$379.30
TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET		\$78.90 X
TAILGATE WIPER MOTOR Dany &		\$403.70
AND THE PROPERTY AND ADMINISTRATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE PRO	\$20.40 x2 = 1040-fu	\$1,256.80
REAR BUMPER 7.5	936.50	\$1,368.10
REAR BUMPER TOW COVER 1		\$86.30
(00)	30.00	-

```
REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER L/R X2
                                        buflere
                                                                       $86.00
        REAR BUMPER SIDE BRACKET L/R X2
                                                                       $79.60 ×
        REAR BUMPER SPONGE L/R X2
                                        7010
                                                                      $210.80
        REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS L/R X2
                                       NICANOKENO
                                                                      $156.20 10 6
                                                          60.00
        REAR BUMPER REFLECTORS GARNISH L/R X2 [~/
                                                                     $196.80
       REAR BUMPER BUZZER
                                   11
                                                                      $196.40
       REAR BUMPER ANTENNA
                                   cra
                                                                     $175.80 -
       END PANEL
                                 Bed5,00
                                                       600. EV
                                                                     .$812.70
       END PANEL GARNISH
                                    Dis
                                                      248.20
                                                                     $335.00
       REAR FENDER INNER TRIMBOARD L/R X2
                                                                     $986.20
       FLOOR PANEL
                                                                    $1,252.30 🗶
       FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT TOP COVER 
                                                                     $386.90 -
       FLOOR PANEL COMPARTMENT TRAY SPOYE
                                                Toin
                                                                     $305.60
       REAR EXHAUST HEAT SHIELD
                                     11
                                                                      $89.00 🗶
       REAR floorpand tray
                                   (NO
                                                        455-22
                                                                     $895.40
       REAR EXHAUST RUBBER HANGER X2 🔨
                                                                     $102.00 X
                                                                   $28,525.50
                                                        Less 20%
                                                                   $5,705.10
                                                                  $22,820.40
       BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS
                                 11
                                                                      $80.00 ×
1 Sef FRONT BUMPER CLIPS
                                 NIK
                                                                      $60.00 30
       FRONT BUMPER LOWER COVER CLIPS NA
                                                                      $60.00 ×
       FRONT GRILLE CLIPS
                                   11
                                                                      $30.00 ×
       $30.00 >
      REAR REVERSE SENSOR
                             Mal fuction
                                                                    $280.00 200
                               nn
       REAR REVERSE CAMERA
                                                                    $300.00 *
ISOF REAR BUMPER CLIPS
                               Mu
                                                                     $60.00 30
ISE TAILGATE TRIMBOARD CLIPS
                                 Der
                                                                     $50.00 3
      TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS
                                                                     $30.00 ×
      TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM
                                                                    $350.00 200
      TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT
                                     Mu
                                                                    $100.00 #0
      TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SPONGE
                                                                     $60.00 20
      END PANEL GARNISH CLIPS
                                 19
                                                                     $60.00 1
      END PANEL SEALANT
                                un
                                                                    $100.00 40
      FLOOR PANEL SEALANT
                                  11
                                                                    $100.00 🗶
      REAR NUMBER PLATE WITH GARNISH Dayl
                                                                     $70.00 40
                                                                  $1,820.00
      TO CHECK FRONT WIRING AND HEADLAMP LEVELING
                                                                     $80.00 30
      TO REMOVE & REPLACE CONDENSER, TOP UP A/C GAS
                                                               イハ $150.00 X
イハ $120.00 X
      TO REMOVE & REPLACE RADIATOR, TOP UP COOLANT
      TO CHECK REAR WIRING
                                                                     $50.00 ×
      TO REPLACE REAR REVERSE SENSOR
                                                                     $80.00 30
      TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR REVERSE CAMERA
                                                               11 $100.00 X
     TO REMOVE AND TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS TO NEW
                                                                    $100.00 60
     TO REMOVE AND REFIT REAR WINDSCREEN
                                                                    $180.00 120
     TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR INTERIOR TRIMS AND GARNISH
                                                                   $120.00 60
     TO PROVIDE LABOUR, WORKMANSHIP
                                                                  $2,400.00 / 200
     TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED PANELS
                                                                  $2,400.00 /800
```

RUST PROOFING TO REMOVE AND REPLACE REAR EXHAUST MUFFLER

\$150.00 fv 11 \$150.00 } \$6,080.00

Total

\$30,720.40

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
 To display damaged part(s, during resurvey)
- Plans prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No clegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

7-16946-30 13557.04 630 3380 17507-09 22%